
Clinical Material Available
O. P. D. ATTENDANCE

Emergency Medicine Attendance 

Number of Admissions

Number of Discharges

Total Bed Occupancy %

OPERATIVE WORK

Number of Major Surgical Operations

Number of Minor Surgical Operations

Number of Day Care Operations

Number of Normal Deliveries

Number of Caesarian Sections

RADIOLOGICAL INVESTIGATION OPD IPD TOTAL

TOTAL

RAMA HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 
(A Unit of Dr. B. S. Kushwah Institute of Medical Sciences)

A-1/8 LAKHANPUR KANPUR -208024

HOSPITAL STATISTICS SUMMARY 

Clinical Material    (23-FEB-26)     

2162

115

187

237

83%

57

110

53

10

8

X-ray 193 167 360

Ultrasonography 95 109 204

C. T. Scan 8 14 22

Ba Studies/Ba Swallow/IVP 10 8 18

Total 306 298 604

LABORATORY INVESTIGATIONS OPD IPD TOTAL

Biochemistry 1296 1109 2405

Hematology 1139 1041 2180

Total 2435 2150 4585

Clinical Pathology 272 315 587

Histopathology 0 11 11

Cytopathology 9 10 19

Microbiology 225 220 445

Serology 162 273 435

Total 668 829 1497


