



RAMA HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE

(A Unit of Dr. B. S. Kushwah Institute of Medical Sciences)

A-1/8 LAKHANPUR KANPUR -208024

HOSPITAL STATISTICS SUMMARY

Clinical Material (23-FEB-26)

Clinical Material Available	TOTAL		
O. P. D. ATTENDANCE	2162		
Emergency Medicine Attendance	115		
Number of Admissions	187		
Number of Discharges	237		
Total Bed Occupancy %	83%		
OPERATIVE WORK			
Number of Major Surgical Operations	57		
Number of Minor Surgical Operations	110		
Number of Day Care Operations	53		
Number of Normal Deliveries	10		
Number of Caesarian Sections	8		
RADIOLOGICAL INVESTIGATION			
	OPD	IPD	TOTAL
X-ray	193	167	360
Ultrasonography	95	109	204
C. T. Scan	8	14	22
Ba Studies/Ba Swallow/IVP	10	8	18
Total	306	298	604
LABORATORY INVESTIGATIONS			
	OPD	IPD	TOTAL
Biochemistry	1296	1109	2405
Hematology	1139	1041	2180
Total	2435	2150	4585
Clinical Pathology	272	315	587
Histopathology	0	11	11
Cytopathology	9	10	19
Microbiology	225	220	445
Serology	162	273	435
Total	668	829	1497